Jugend- und Familienverein Lindau - Jahresabschluss 2014/15

Bilanz per 31. Juli 2015

Aktiven

Kasse

Bank ZKB
Mobiliar/Einrichtungen

Aktive Rechnungsabgrenzung

Total Aktiven

Passiven

Passive Rechnungsabgrenzung

Eigenkapital
Kapital
Gewinn

Total Passiven

Erfolgsrechnung 1. August 2014 - 31. Juli 2015

Ertrag
Mitgliederbeitrédge
Spenden

Einnahmen Chinderhueti
Einnahmen Anldsse
Total Ertrag

Aufwand

Diverses Verein
Spielgruppen

Chinderhueti
Chrabbelgruppe
Ausgaben Anldsse
Administration/Bankspesen
Total Aufwand

Gewinn

31.07.2015

477.10
31'803.80
1.00
1'848.00
34'129.90

1'014.00

32'100.30
1'015.60
34'129.90

2014/2015

5'280.00
80.00
0.00
881.85
6'241.85

1'717.85
600.00
815.70
100.00

1'634.65
358.05

5'226.25

1'015.60

31.07.2014

567.70
30'951.60
1.00
1'5620.00
33'040.30

940.00

29'711.00
2'389.30
33'040.30

2013/2014

5'760.00
110.00
287.00
756.00

6'913.00

1'880.40
460.00
267.00
100.00

1'403.45
412.85

4'523.70

2'389.30



